FLOW-IN PRO USER MANUAL
EN
MODELS
7110
1, en_US
MANUFACTURER
Merzifon OSB AMASYA, Silverline
IMPORTER

Fig. 73
YT207.1001.89 AIR OUTLET SET FULL H6
Order Code Explanation Amount Size (mm)
1 YT207.1001.13 F-RBV 150 Pipe
Bend Ver-
tical90°(4043078)
1 227x174x94 -10
2 YT207.1001.14 F-VRO 500 150 flat
duct(4040075 )
1 500x222x89
3 YT207.1001.35 F-RVB Pipe Con-
nector (adapter)
(4043005)
1 50x227
4 YT207.1001.90 Flow 150 to Top
125
adapter(4000999)
1 222x89x141
5 YT207.1001.64 T-RBV 1 system
125 wide duct
(4021044)
1 218x90x55
6 YT207.1001.93 1x 1M FLEX PIPE
H6
1 3000x220x56
7 YT207.1001.95 VENTILATION
COVER H6
1 317x63
8 YT207.1001.11 “ N-KLEB PVC duct
tape"
1 10.000X50
Accessories and Spare Parts
Accessory
24.05.2022 FLOW-IN PRO USER MANUAL EN 49
YT207.1001.92 (FRAME)
255x125
YM972.1000.52 (STOVE GLASS MOLD (INOX)
522x12
Accessories and Spare Parts
Accessory
24.05.2022FLOW-IN PRO USER MANUAL EN50
YM115.7000.402 (STOVE GLASS DECOR MOLD BLACK)
522x12
Accessories and Spare Parts
Accessory
24.05.2022 FLOW-IN PRO USER MANUAL EN 51
16.1.1 Installation Types with Accessories and Spare Parts
YT207.1001.91 (PLUG&PLAY KIT)
A carbon filter must be used with the Plug & Play kit
(YT207.1001.91). Installation is made by connecting
the adapter and flex pipe with tape. The clean air
passing through the filter is discharged outside